

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.33446 of 1998**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.03.2025	<p><b><u>TVK,J &amp; PSS,J:</u></b></p> <p>Despite the name of the learned Counsel appearing for the respondent is shown in the cause list, there is no representation, even though arguments on behalf of the petitioners have been concluded on 11.02.2025.</p> <p>List after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>TVK,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>PSS,J</b></p> <p>MRKR</p>	