

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**  
**MAIN CASE NO.:W.P.NO.33446 OF 1998**  
**PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
63.	11.03.2026	<p data-bbox="509 344 771 380"><b><u>MB,J &amp; GPK,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="509 405 1243 485">Mr. Sunil B. Ganu, learned Senior Counsel representing Mrs. Manjari S. Ganu, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="509 590 1243 674">List this matter on 18.03.2026, as prayed for.</p> <p data-bbox="1057 779 1222 821" style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>MB,J</b></p> <p data-bbox="1057 926 1222 968" style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>GPK,J</b></p> <p data-bbox="509 974 570 1003">NDS</p>	